
 Year 7 – Assessment Week Cycle 1 timetable 

DRAMA and MUSIC PRACTICAL EXAMS WILL TAKE PLACE IN NORMAL LESSONS (see below) WC 11th NOVEMBER 
 

WEEK 2 Monday 11th November  Tuesday 12th November Wednesday 13th November Friday 15th November 

Period 
1 

 7A/Mu1 
7A/Dr2 

7BDr3 
7BMu4 

 

Period 
2 

7BMu1 
7BDr2 

   

Period 
3 

   7AMu3 
7ADr4 

 

 

WEEK 2 Monday 18th November Tuesday 19th November Wednesday 20th November Thursday 21st November Friday 22nd November 
Period 
1 

 
Normal Lesson 

RE Exam  
60 mins 

 
Normal Lesson 

 
Normal Lesson 

English Exam 
75 mins 

Period 
2 

 
Geography Exam  

45 mins 

 
Normal Lesson 

MFL Exam  
Total = 65 mins  
Writing 30 mins 
Reading 35 mins 

Drama Exam - 30 mins 
and 

Music Exam - 20 Mins 

 
Normal Lesson 

Period 
3 

Normal Lesson History Exam  
45 mins 

Normal Lesson Science Exam 
60 mins 

Normal Lesson 

 

 

Year 7 Maths Exams 

WEEK 2 Monday 9th December  
Period 
2 

Y7 Maths Exam 
60 mins 

 


